Product specifications
Eaton TIS63M80
Catalog Number: TIS63M80
Fuse-link, LV, 63 A, AC 660 V, DC 460 V, BS88/A3, 22 x 86 mm, gM, BS,
63M80
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage
British standard fuse
TIS63M80
051712484978
5027590514361 58 mm
26 mm 26 mm
84.95 g No warranty
Not Applicable IEC Rated
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Electrical rating
80 A
80 kA
80 kAIC
80 kA
690 V
AC/DC
Physical details
None
TIS
General information
Class gM
73 mm fixing centre
A3
Offset bolted tags
None
Offset bolted tags
BS88/A3
No
20
RS63H or MC63F fuse holder
gM (motor protection)
Resources
CE Redspot fuse-links
UKCA Redspot fuse-links
Amperage Rating
Breaking capacity
Interrupt rating
Rated switching capacity
Voltage rating
Voltage type
Color
Fuse type
Class
Connection
Construction size
Fitted with:
Fuse indicator
Fuse shape
Fuse size
Insulated metal gripping lugs (IMGL)
Quantity
Used with
Utilization category
Compliance information
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Eaton Specification Sheet - TIS63M80